
Class. Società Sq Penalità
Eff.

Penalità
singole Prove

Peso
Totale

Scarto

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Sommesi (Hydra)

Ravanelli (Trabucco)

Team 2000 (Colmic)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Il Barbo (Trabucco)

Argentia A.S.D. G.P.D. (Colmic)

Bassa Lodigiana Senna Acqua Azzurra (Milo)

Lonatesi (Colmic)

Cannisti Cesanesi (Milo)

Amo e Lenza A.S.Dilettantistica (Colmic)

Rivoltana (Colmic)

Leonessa Brescia (Colmic)

Pilastroni (Trabucco)

Team 2000 (Colmic)

Traghetto (Hydra)

Brixia (Trabucco)

Parcarello Dilettantistica (Simac Tubertini)

Team 2000 (Colmic)

Le Groane (Maver)

Treviglio (Colmic)

Rivoltana (Colmic)

Amatese Pertusini Apd (Maver)

Acqua Chiara Asd (Colmic)

Cannisti Pescaluna (Ballabeni-Tubertini)

Amo e Lenza A.S.Dilettantistica (Colmic)

Traghetto (Hydra)

Carpione Lenza Club (Milo)

Lenza Castellana S.P.S. Dilettantistica

Longobardi (Milo)

Lenza Mantovana Colmic (Colmic)

Cannisti Muggio' (Tubertini)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

77,0

82,0

85,0

87,0

88,0

89,0

90,0

91,5

92,5

93,0

94,5

96,5

96,5

97,0

98,5

99,5

100,0

101,0

101,0

101,5

102,0

103,5

104,0

104,5

105,0

105,0

106,0

107,0

108,0

108,5

109,5

22,0-  7,0- 16,0- 19,0- 13,0

22,0- 19,0- 14,0- 17,0- 10,0

22,0- 19,0- 14,0- 18,0- 12,0

22,0- 17,0- 20,0- 14,0- 14,0

22,0- 24,0- 18,0- 16,0-  8,0

22,0-  9,0- 22,0- 13,0- 23,0

22,0- 20,0- 13,0- 17,0- 18,0

22,0- 15,0- 18,5- 13,0- 23,0

22,0- 23,0- 18,5- 16,0- 13,0

22,0- 18,0- 20,0- 14,0- 19,0

22,0- 26,0- 17,5- 13,0- 16,0

22,0- 21,0- 14,0- 17,0- 22,5

22,0- 14,0- 19,5- 19,0- 22,0

22,0- 16,0- 28,0- 14,0- 17,0

22,0- 21,0- 16,0- 13,5- 26,0

22,0- 23,0- 19,0- 21,0- 14,5

22,0- 20,0- 12,0- 29,0- 17,0

22,0- 26,5- 20,0- 12,0- 20,5

22,0- 22,0- 23,0- 16,0- 18,0

22,0- 24,5- 21,5- 19,0- 14,5

22,0- 13,0- 25,0- 31,0- 11,0

22,0- 25,5- 15,0- 15,0- 26,0

22,0- 24,0- 18,0- 12,0- 28,0

22,0- 27,0- 13,0- 18,0- 24,5

22,0- 27,0- 23,0- 17,0- 16,0

22,0- 23,0- 20,0- 22,0- 18,0

22,0- 22,0- 18,0- 23,0- 21,0

22,0- 15,0- 26,0- 24,0- 20,0

22,0- 24,0- 21,0- 16,0- 25,0

22,0- 21,0- 19,0- 21,0- 25,5

22,0- 14,0- 29,0- 28,0- 16,5

41.980

39.170

42.100

37.380

43.620

39.430

39.535

39.145

39.620

38.785

37.120

35.465

42.975

50.535

44.245

35.920

35.400

35.175

39.130

35.270

45.545

34.800

35.640

33.295

35.930

34.630

36.700

37.755

37.665

33.510

36.680

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0
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Class. Società Sq Penalità
Eff.

Penalità
singole Prove

Peso
Totale

Scarto

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

Lenza 2000 Zeccone (Trabucco)

Sangiulianesi (Colmic)

Traghetto (Hydra)

Mogliese (Tubertini)

I Cagnacci (Trabucco)

Nuova Lloyd (Colmic)

Lambro 90 (Maver)

Vizzolo 1982 S.P.S.  A.S.D. (Colmic)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Cannisti Pescaluna (Ballabeni-Tubertini)

Fond.A.T.M. Sez.Pesca (Milo)

Cannisti Pescaluna (Ballabeni-Tubertini)

Asolana (Trabucco)

Nuova Lloyd (Colmic)

Longobardi (Milo)

Laghetto Verde A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescatori  Albiatesi (Maver)

Leonessa Brescia (Colmic)

La Seregnese (Milo)

Dany Club (Hydra)

La Torre S.P.S.D.

Cannisti Cesanesi (Milo)

Aquarium Virgiliani Milo (Milo)

Avis Lenza Casalasca S.P.S. (Maver)

Fond.A.T.M. Sez.Pesca (Milo)

Sangiulianesi (Colmic)

F.Lli Campana (Tubertini)

Fishing Club Laghi Mella (Garbolino)

Garisti Lodigiani (Tubertini)

Team Fish  Pontevichese San Gervasio (Colmic)

(A)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

110,0

110,0

111,0

111,0

111,0

112,0

114,0

115,5

116,0

116,0

117,0

117,5

119,0

119,0

120,0

121,0

121,5

121,5

122,5

122,5

123,5

123,5

130,0

132,5

133,5

133,5

135,5

137,0

143,0

147,0

22,0- 18,0- 28,0- 22,0- 20,0

22,0- 20,0- 18,0- 25,0- 25,0

22,0- 12,0- 28,0- 24,0- 25,0

22,0- 30,0- 16,0- 22,0- 21,0

22,0- 27,0- 23,0- 21,0- 18,0

22,0- 14,0- 26,0- 23,0- 27,0

22,0- 23,0- 29,0- 14,0- 26,0

22,0- 18,0- 25,5- 28,0- 22,0

22,0- 20,0- 33,0- 19,0- 22,0

22,0- 23,0- 24,0- 22,0- 25,0

22,0- 14,0- 27,0- 24,0- 30,0

22,0- 18,0- 19,0- 33,0- 25,5

22,0- 26,0- 16,0- 28,0- 27,0

22,0- 25,0- 25,0- 20,0- 27,0

22,0- 31,5- 20,5- 24,0- 22,0

22,0- 25,0- 20,0- 29,0- 25,0

22,0- 25,0- 15,0- 29,5- 30,0

22,0- 32,0- 24,0- 20,0- 23,5

22,0- 23,5- 23,0- 32,0- 22,0

22,0- 23,0- 23,5- 23,0- 31,0

22,0- 28,5- 27,0- 14,0- 32,0

22,0- 21,0- 30,5- 26,0- 24,0

22,0- 27,0- 31,0- 27,0- 23,0

22,0- 22,5- 35,0- 20,0- 33,0

22,0- 26,0- 26,0- 40,0- 19,5

22,0- 24,5- 23,0- 31,0- 33,0

22,0- 19,0- 33,5- 33,0- 28,0

22,0- 21,0- 29,0- 30,0- 35,0

22,0- 35,0- 26,0- 34,0- 26,0

22,0- 36,0- 33,0- 32,0- 24,0

39.490

35.980

34.920

31.800

32.885

40.510

33.085

40.075

36.430

37.455

40.460

30.380

34.035

33.510

32.365

31.055

30.735

31.385

28.835

32.265

29.545

37.500

33.880

28.540

26.570

29.680

30.000

28.680

23.165

23.970

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0
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